
 

 
Continuing Care Spring Forum 2018-Eastern Zone 

List of Presenters 
Morning:  
Access & Flow Panel Presentations & Discussion
Susan Stevens, Senior Director, Continuing 
Care, NSHA 

Phone: 902.491.5885 
Email: Susan.Stevens@nshealth.ca 

Madonna MacDonald, Senior Director, Acute 
Medicine, NSHA 

Phone: 902.574.2132 
Email: Madonna.Macdonald@nshealth.ca 

Darlene LaRusic, Director, Patient Flow, NSHA Phone: 902.567.6200 
Email: Darlene.LaRusic@nshealth.ca 

Angela MacArthur, Director Integrated Health 
Rural Hospitals 

Phone: 902.225.1901 
Email: Angela.MacArthur@nshealth.ca 

Norma Blinkhorn, Northside Home Support 
Agency  

Phone: 902.736.2701 ext. 233 
Email: nblinkhorn@nshhomemakers.ca  

Michelle Thompson, Administrator, RK 
MacDonald Nursing Home 

Phone: 902.863.2578 
Email: mthompson@rkmacdonald.ca  

Millie Colbourne, CEO, Breton Ability Centre, 
Chair, ARC/RRC Association 

Phone: 902.539.7640 ext. 3302 
Email: mcolbourne@cb-bac.ca 

Harmon Singh, Senior Manager, Transition to 
Community, Breton Ability Centre 

Phone: 902.539.7640 ext. 3357 
Email: hsingh@cb-bac.ca  

Afternoon:  
Additional presentations 
Martina Munden, General Counsel, NSHA Phone: 902.473.3434 

Email: Martina.Munden@nshealth.ca  
Paula Langille, Director, Liaison Service 
Support, DHW 

Phone: 902.424.6985 
Email: Paula.Langille@novascotia.ca  

Mike Hurley, Director, Finance, DHW Phone: 902.424.2635 
Email: Mike.Hurley@novascotia.ca  

Paul Fieldhouse, Program Manager, Behavioural 
Health, NSHA 

Phone: 902. 487.0564 
Email: Paul.Fieldhouse@nshealth.ca  

Leona Wilneff, Behavioural Resource 
Consultant, NSHA 

Phone: 902.870.3572 
Email: Leona.Wilneff@nshealth.ca  


